RAOsultats 20th World Championship Finale World Cup Beretta
Compak Sporting

Du 15/08/2024 au 18/08/2024 - Csakberény Ungarn

Individual shooter
CatA©gorie : Open

N I
25 24

o [ | en | e [
25 25 25 25 198 24 1 370

JERI Tamas HUN 100.00 %
NIKOLAEV Viktor AIN 25 24 25 24 25 25 25 25 198 22 2 300 100.00 %
VARGA Andras HUN 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 23 198 18 3 250 100.00 %
OJANSUU Oliver FIN 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 23 197 4 230 99.49 %
SZERDAHELYI Andras HUN 25 24 24 25 25 25 24 25 197 4 230 99.49 %
GASPARINI Davide ITA 25 24 25 25 25 24 25 24 197 4 230 99.49 %
BATTISTI Marco ITA 25 23 25 25 25 25 24 25 197 4 230 99.49 %
KOBIAKOV Nikolai AIN 25 25 25 24 25 24 25 24 197 4 230 99.49 %
DELMAS Matthieu FRA 25 24 25 25 25 23 25 25 197 4 230 99.49 %
VERNET Valentin FRA 25 25 25 25 24 23 25 24 196 10 170 98.99 %
GRAVEN Martin Rosrud NOR 25 24 24 25 24 24 25 25 196 10 170 98.99 %
BARDOU Charles FRA 25 23 25 24 25 24 25 25 196 10 170 98.99 %
ATTWOOD James GBR 25 24 25 25 24 25 25 23 196 10 170 98.99 %
HAVART Bastien FRA 25 22 24 25 25 25 25 25 196 10 170 98.99 %
VALERI Daniele ITA 25 24 25 24 25 25 23 25 196 10 170 98.99 %
BERG Richard SWE 24 24 24 25 25 24 24 25 195 16 140 98.48 %
CONSTANTINOU Constantinos CYP 25 25 23 25 23 25 25 24 195 16 140 98.48 %
VALENTIN VARA Jaime ESP 25 24 25 25 25 24 22 25 195 16 140 98.48 %
ROMANS Arnis LVA 25 25 25 23 24 24 25 24 195 16 140 98.48 %
MORIN Maxime FRA 25 25 25 24 25 24 24 23 195 16 140 98.48 %
LOSEV Roman AIN 24 25 24 25 24 25 24 24 195 16 140 98.48 %
SZAKACS Zoltan HUN 24 25 25 25 24 23 25 24 195 16 140 98.48 %
BRODIE Struan GBR 25 24 25 23 25 25 24 24 195 16 140 98.48 %
BRADLEY-DAY James GBR 25 25 24 23 25 24 25 24 195 16 140 98.48 %
MORDEFROID Jean Paul FRA 24 25 24 25 25 23 24 24 194 25 105 97.98 %
DURANT Remy BEL 23 23 24 25 25 25 25 24 194 25 105 97.98 %
AUVRET Christophe FRA 25 23 25 25 23 25 24 24 194 25 105 97.98 %
GIOVANI lasonas CYP 25 23 24 24 25 24 25 24 194 25 105 97.98 %
MORGUN Dmitry AIN 24 25 25 25 23 23 25 24 194 25 105 97.98 %
CAZAUBIEL Laurent FRA 24 25 25 24 23 24 24 25 194 25 105 97.98 %
CARUSO Maurizio ITA 25 24 25 21 24 25 25 25 194 25 105 97.98 %
KONSTANTINOU Charis CYP 25 23 23 23 25 25 25 25 194 25 105 97.98 %
JENSEN Marcus Bent DNK 25 25 25 24 24 25 23 23 194 25 105 97.98 %
CHEPALOV Stepan AIN 25 25 25 25 24 23 23 24 194 25 105 97.98 %
CHRISTOFORATOS Gerasimos GRC 25 23 24 25 24 24 24 25 194 25 105 97.98 %
GRYBE Virgilijus LTU 25 23 23 24 25 24 25 25 194 25 105 97.98 %

VERHILLE Louis FRA 24 23 25 24 25 23 25 25 194 25 105 97.98 %
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17

24

17

g

19

18

19

19

Zi,

20

17

18

17

17

16

18

20

12

19

20

g

22

19

19

20

20

20

16

18

16

19

19

17

18

18

17

15

20

19

17

15

19

19

22

15

18

20

19

16

13

19

22

17

22

19

18

18

17

16

22

17

21

18

14

17

17

16

14

20

18

17

18

22

21

20

18

18

18

21

19

20

18

19

14

20

18

15

14

18

20

20

17

17

19

16

15

19

18

18

14

19

16

22

17

18

16

16

18

17

21

16

18

17

13

20

19

22

19

20

18

15

19

22

19

g

18

12

20

20

16

17

17

16

Zi,

13

19

17

18

16

21

19

17

12

20

18

20

22

23

22

18

18

17

21

22

21

17

25

20

19

17

19

24

21

20

22

20

16

21

17

21

20

19

19

23

21

18

19

19

20

17

19

24

19

20

21

20

22

20

18

15

21

21

22

20

22

17

15

152

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

150

150

150

150

149

149

149

149

149

149

149

148

148

147

147

147

147

147

147

146

146

146

146

146

145

145

145

145

145

145

144

144

144

144

144

143

143

142

602

611

611

611

611

611

611

611

611

611

611

611

611

623

623

623

623

623

628

628

628

628

628

628

628

635

635

637

637

637

637

637

637

643

643

643

643

643

648

648

648

648

648

648

654

654

654

654

654

659

659

661

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

76.77 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

76.26 %

75.76 %

75.76 %

75.76 %

75.76 %

75.76 %

75.25 %

75.25 %

75.25 %

75.25 %

75.25 %

75.25 %

75.25 %

74.75 %

74.75 %

74.24 %

74.24 %

74.24 %

74.24 %

74.24 %

74.24 %

73.74 %

73.74 %

73.74 %

73.74 %

73.74 %

73.23 %

73.23 %

73.23 %

73.23%

73.23 %

73.23 %

72.73 %

72.73 %

72.73 %

72.73 %

72.73 %

7222 %

7222 %

7172 %



BLASKA
PIOVESAN
HORNYAK
PYRIH
STENGLOVA
GOROG
BAUZA
HUBERT
VETTER
KASTNER
GOUJON
AANONSEN
SURANY:!
KRISZTIAN
NAWAFLEH
ALBUQUERQUE E SILVA
KOLLER
NAGY-VARGA
PARASKEVOPOULOS
CHRAPKA
FELBER

ELIA

PYRIH

ELOFF
BAUZE
MAROSI
PITTLIK
VERES
SUFLIDA
STRASEVICIUS
NABULS
PARN
MAGYARICS
HUFNAGL
KOVACS
BOBOKHIDZE
TRAAS
ARMSTRONG
TOADER
KOVAC
WAGNER
QUESNAY
HORVATH
LOUW
DEMMER
TOROK
ESCHBERGER
SZAKACS MUKI
CHRPOVA
HABERL
ERDELY

AHEIENKO

Jakub
Enrico
Szabolcs
Danylo
Michaela
Tibor
Vytautas
Andras
Yvonne
Josef
Patrick
Tove Glad
Krisztina
Istvan
Osama
Joao
Laszlo
Geza
Valsamis
Jerzy
Rudolf
Elias
Roman
Jeanne Rene
Lina
Sandor
Karoly
Laszlo
Katarzyna
Povilas
Firas
Ranel
Richard
Elisabeth
Laszlo
Koba
Robin
Marc
loana
Peter
Michael
Benedicte
Akos
Caroline
Hubert
Csaba
Sabine
Zoltan
Veronika
Hans
Tamas

Volodymyr

SVK

ITA

HUN

UKR

CZE

GER

LTU

HUN

GER

AUT

FRA

NOR

HUN

HUN

JOR

POR

HUN

HUN

GRC

POL

AUT

CYP

UKR

RSA

LTU

HUN

HUN

HUN

POL

LTU

JOR

EST

HUN

AUT

HUN

GEO

NLD

GBR

ROU

SVK

AUT

FRA

HUN

RSA

AUT

HUN

AUT

HUN

CZE

AUT

HUN

UKR

15

18

16

18

18

17

16

18

20

12

20

19

20

17

20

16

16

17

23

20

19

21

16

20

13

13

15

14

17

17

15

14

17

14

13

16

22

14

13

15

11

18

15

10

13

13

15

16

15

14

16

17

16

17

14

15

16

19

16

17

20

17

14

14

20

12

14

15

14

21

16

14

13

16

16

15

21

19

13

18

11

16

15

11

20

13

11

15

10

12

12

13

20

16

13

16

20

12

16

20

g

20

17

20

22

17

17

18

21

16

18

20

17

19

16

24

16

g

16

17

18

16

17

19

21

18

17

20

13

14

20

15

17

18

20

18

17

15

13

16

15

14

15

20

18

19

17

15

20

18

13

14

17

16

13

17

22

19

11

13

12

14

16

13

14

20

16

17

16

17

16

17

15

21

14

14

18

13

14

19

12

10

18

17

13

18

16

15

13

10

15

11

21

15

19

18

17

17

20

22

12

14

17

17

16

18

16

21

11

20

14

19

17

20

17

15

17

20

15

15

18

15

16

14

19

18

13

17

17

18

17

15

16

16

19

14

16

12

16

11

19

16

14

13

14

15

17

15

17

15

20

17

20

16

17

18

19

16

15

18

20

18

11

18

13

13

21

11

14

15

15

15

17

15

11

16

11

15

14

15

16

18

16

12

13

20

12

18

19

11

19

18

20

17

18

22

17

20

17

18

18

18

22

15

18

20

17

18

14

17

18

24

18

15

17

17

16

21

19

15

13

15

14

18

20

10

19

20

12

17

15

14

15

19

12

17

14

15

15

22

21

20

18

23

17

20

19

14

16

16

17

18

15

16

16

23

22

14

16

19

23

20

17

19

20

24

19

17

21

16

21

16

18

16

21

15

21

17

17

19

13

19

14

15

23

15

19

14

20

15

141

141

141

141

141

140

139

139

139

138

137

137

136

135

135

134

133

132

132

132

130

130

129

128

128

127

127

127

127

124

122

122

121

121

120

i)

119

119

119

115

113

112

111

111

111

110

109

109

104

104

101

662

662

662

662

662

667

668

668

668

671

672

672

674

674

676

676

678

679

680

680

680

683

683

685

686

686

688

688

688

688

692

693

693

695

695

697

698

698

698

698

702

703

704

705

705

705

708

709

709

711

711

713

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

71.21 %

71.21 %

7121 %

71.21 %

71.21 %

70.71 %

70.20 %

70.20 %

70.20 %

69.70 %

69.19 %

69.19 %

68.69 %

68.69 %

68.18 %

68.18 %

67.68 %

67.17 %

66.67 %

66.67 %

66.67 %

65.66 %

65.66 %

65.15 %

64.65 %

64.65 %

64.14 %

64.14 %

64.14 %

64.14 %

62.63 %

61.62 %

61.62 %

61.11 %

61.11 %

60.61 %

60.10 %

60.10 %

60.10 %

60.10 %

58.08 %

57.07 %

56.57 %

56.06 %

56.06 %

56.06 %

55.56 %

55.05 %

55.05 %

52.53 %

52.53 %

51.01 %






Individual shooter
CatA®©gorie : Senior

T

GRYBE

KRUSE

BAZIN

NALUM

KEMPLEY

HANCE

KATSIOTIS

GILLETT

GRECO

NYBERGET

BOSI

MAKAROV

DEAN

GAETANI

OLSEN

AVRIL

FISHER

KOURTIS

TOUARD

ANDERSSON

MARANGON

ROCCASECCA

BALINSKI

SANTOS SILVA

GREEFF

KOSSARAS

BARTHELEMY

ATTARDO

PODOLIAKA

YUDIN

LYNGVAER

MEADE

MOREA

TOTH

THOMSEN

KRAUSZ

KARAOLIS

Virgilijus
Christian
Thierry
Tom
David
Matt
Panagiotis
Paul
Marco
Thomas
Mauro
Ayaal
Anthony
Alessandro
Jorn
Alain

Lee
Georgios
Sigrid
Conny
Fabio
Bruno
Roman
Paulo
Matthew
Georgios
Patrick
Diego
Oleksandr
Maksym
Geir
Peter
Marco
Emil
Steffen
Lajos

Miltiades
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LTU

DNK

FRA

NOR

GBR

GBR

GRC

GBR

ITA

NOR

ITA

AIN

GBR

ITA

DNK

FRA

GBR

GRC

FRA

SWE

ITA

ITA

POL

POR

RSA

GRC

FRA

ITA

UKR

UKR

NOR

IRL

ITA

HUN

DNK

HUN

CYP

25 23

23

25

24

24

24

22

22

25

25

23

25

24

24

24

25

2,

24

22

24

24

24

22

24

24

21

23

21

23

22

23

24

24

22

22

20

23

Compak Sporting

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

24

23

25

21

21

22

22

23

22

20

22

21

23

21

23

25

21

21

22

23

20

24

25

22

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

25

23

23

25

24

24

24

23

22

23

25

24

23

25

24

23

22

22

23

24

23

21,

24

20

24

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

25

24

22

23

23

23

23

24

23

25

24

23

22

24

22

23

22

21

24

22

24

22

19

21

21

25

20

o [ | e | e [
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25

24

24

25

24

24

23

24

25

25

24

25

25

24

22

25

22

24

24

24

25

22

22

23

24

23

23

25

23

23

21

23

25

20

25

20

24

25

25

23

25

23

24

23

24

23

25

22

24

22

23

24

19

24

23

23

23

23

22

24

22

23

23

21

23

18

22

24

21

23

24

21

25

24

24

24

23

25

25

24

22

24

22

24

24

24

22

24

25

25

21

22

21

23

22

23

21

24

23

23

22

22

23

23

23

23

22

22
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24

25

24

24

23

24

24

23

23

23

23

24

22

24

25

24

25

24

25

24

24

25

24

24

24

22

25

23

25

23

23

23

25

24

23

24

194

192

192

192

192

191

191

191

191

191

190

190

189

189

189

188

188

187

186

185

185

185

184

183

182

182

182

182

182

181

180

180

180

180

179

178

18

20

i)

19

18

2

a2

12

14

14

14

17

17

19

20

21

21

21

24

25

26

26

26

26

26

31

32

32

32

32

36

37

190

160

140

140

130

125

125

125

125

125

104

104

98

98

98

89

89

83

80

7

79

79

76

75

74

74

74

74

74

69

68

68

68

68

64

63

Beretta Cups

100.00 %
100.00 %
98.97 %
98.97 %
98.97 %
98.97 %
98.45 %
98.45 %
98.45 %
98.45 %
98.45 %
97.94 %
97.94 %
97.42 %
97.42 %
97.42 %
96.91 %
96.91 %
96.39 %
95.88 %
95.36 %
95.36 %
95.36 %
94.85 %
94.33 %
93.81 %
93.81 %
93.81 %
93.81 %
93.81 %
93.30 %
92.78 %
92.78 %
92.78 %
92.78 %
92.27 %

91.75 %



KIS

LEHTORANTA

MOLNAR

PEDERSEN

SZOLGA

CERNOSEK

SIRBU

ISARYK

WOJCIECH

SMITH

CARDAIOLI

MESKHIIA

ERMOLAEV

FOMINOV

CORREA

BILLERA

SOLEM

LECA

MUBARAKSHIN

GABOR

KISS

CASTRO

KOKIN

MAMMADOV

ZETTEL

JORDANIDIS

FARKAS

DUNDUA

MAGYAR

KURALI

TOTH-SARI

SCOTONI

ARHIPOVS

SYLVESTER

HOMOKI

MESZAROS

ADAMS

TOTH

BAUMEL

JUHT

ABENI

LENGYEL

ALEKSIUNAS

CLARK

VIRAG-NAGY

SOUCHET

HUGUES

GABESKIRIA

ILKOVITS

VDOVENKO

WHITE

LIND MORTENSEN

Tibor Sandor
Jouni
Anton
Frank
Jozsef
Milan

loan
Sergij
Muszynski
Keith
Francesco
Tengiz
Sergey
Oleksandr
Miguel
Romano
Henning
Bernard
Rinat
Lorinc

Pal
Alvaro Jose Cruz Braga
Alexander
Samir
Georg
Georgios
Imre
Elizbar
Csaba
Laszlo
Nandor
Donatello
Nikolajs
Nigel
Lajos
Attila

Nick
Zoltan
Serge
Ervin
Ettore

Jiri
Antanas
Phillip
Akos
Ambroise
Barroy
Zakaria
Adam
Volodymyr
Gary

Otto

HUN

FIN

SVK

DNK

HUN

CZE

ROU

UKR

POL

GBR

ITA

GEO

AIN

UKR

POR

ITA

NOR

FRA

AIN

HUN

HUN

POR

AIN

AZE

AUT

SWE

HUN

GEO

HUN

HUN

HUN

ITA

LVA

IRL

HUN

HUN

GBR

HUN

FRA

EST

ITA

CZE

LTU

GBR

HUN

FRA

FRA

GEO

HUN

UKR

RSA

DNK

22

22

22

22

19

24

24

22

21

23

20

21

22

23

20

22

22

21

23

24

24

22

21

24

18

22

19

23

22

23

20

22

22

21

19

21

22

23

24

19

22

17

18

14

21

21

19

19

20

21

21

21

22

22

20

19

22

18

21

22

21

19

23

24

20

23

21

21

20

22

21

19

22

19

18

21

21

16

19

17

22

22

23

18

20

17

25

23

20

19

21

21

19

19

23

19

22

17

22

20

20

20

20

17

25

24

22

25

23

23

21,

20

23

21

23

23

21

22

23

22

21

24

21

24

20

24

21

21,

22

23

23

21

22

22

20

22

19

22

22

21

i)

23

20

21

23

22

20

22

24

22

23

20

22

20

21

20

22

21

21

23

23

23

23

21

24

21

21

17

25

21

19

21

23

22

22

21

20

20

19

24

21

21

21

17

22

18

21

23

21

22

18

15

21

20

21

18

19

22

19

23

18

25

19

20

20

21

17

17

21

22

23

23

21

20

22

23

25

22

g

20

22

18

24

19

23

19

22

20

22

22

22

21,

22

22

22

23

21

21

22

20

25

22

22

21

i)

22

20

20

18

23

20

22

20

18

17

21

18

21

21

24

21

20

23

21

24

22

24

23

19

24

24

23

21

22

22

22

21

21

21

18

20

21

24

22

24

22

18

21

20

21

19

21

22

22

17

23

20

18

17

23

21

19

24

19

18

17

18

20

17

21

22

19

21

24

22

21

22

23

23

22

19

22

22

23

22

22

21

22

21

22

19

23

22

19

22

18

20

21

24

23

20

20

21

22

21

20

21

20

22

19

19

21

20

20

20

22

18

22

22

20

21

16

23

21

24

22

24

23

23

23

18

23

24

23

23

24

21

23

24

24

22

22

24

24

23

25

24

20

23

24

25

25

21

23

23

21

18

22

24

23

24

23

24

23

23

23

21

23

23

21

23

23

24

22

17

22

178

177

177

177

177

176

176

176

176

175

175

175

174

174

174

173

173

173

173

173

173

172

171

171

171

171

171

170

170

170

169

169

168

168

168

167

167

167

166

165

165

165

164
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RAOsultats 20th World Championship Finale World Cup Beretta
Compak Sporting

Du 15/08/2024 au 18/08/2024 - Csakberény Ungarn

Individual shooter
CatA©gorie : Master

FRA 24 21 25 24 24 25 25 24 192 1 220

LOYEN Jean Francois 100.00 %
LEARDINI Alvaro ITA 24 21 24 23 23 23 22 25 185 2 190 96.35 %
WILLIAMSON Nicholas GBR 23 24 23 24 23 23 20 22 182 8 160 94.79 %
GIBELLINI Enzo ITA 22 22 24 23] 22 23 22 22 180 4 140 93.75 %
DOBOS Jozsef HUN 22 24 23 20 22 24 23 22 180 4 140 93.75 %
PEARSE Alan GBR 21 23 22 20 21 22 18 23 170 6 130 88.54 %
FRANKE Tie NLD 23 19 23 21 21 22 20 19 168 7 125 87.50 %
SMITH JRG GBR 21 20 20 17 21 23 21 23 166 8 120 86.46 %
DENNIS Christopher GBR 22 22 22 19 21 18 20 22 166 8 120 86.46 %
BLIGNAUT Tony RSA 21 17 22 22 18 23 21 21 165 10 110 85.94 %
TRAUSSNIGG Hermann AUT 20 18 21 20 24 20 21 20 164 11 107 85.42 %
QUESNAY Frederic FRA 19 22 21 22 20 21 19 19 163 12 104 84.90 %
BOSTROM Sune SWE 20 19 22 21 19 20 18 22 161 13 101 83.85 %
LILLICO Andrew RSA 17 15 23 22 21 16 18 21 153 14 98 79.69 %
LISSOWSKI Andrzej POL 21 20 15 19 19 19 19 20 152 15 95 79.17 %
NAUDE Charl RSA 19 20 19 21 16 16 19 21 151 16 92 78.65 %
PALINKAS Jean Francois FRA 19 19 19 15 19 22 15 23 151 16 92 78.65 %
LEONI Jean-Francois FRA 19 17 20 19 12 18 19 23 147 18 86 76.56 %
KRISZTIAN Istvan HUN 17 17 20 14 20 18 15 15 136 19 83 70.83 %
ALBUQUERQUE E SILVA Joao POR 16 14 19 13 19 18 20 16 135 20 80 70.31 %

NAGY-VARGA Geza HUN 17 12 24 20 20 0 18 22 133 21 7 69.27 %



